

SPL. (E.) 69 of 2020
CNR WBUD01-000489-2020
J.O. Code WB00766

Order No. 09

Dt. 30.09.2021

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report.

Ld. Advocates of Local Bar Association take resolution dated 18.09.2021 requesting the Ld. Court not to pass any adverse order on the ground stated therein. As per the resolution, I intend to pass no adverse order.

No I.O.'s report is received.

Issue reminder.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **05.01.2022** for I.O.'s report.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

